
 
 
 
 
 
Academic Year 2023- 2024 (Parent/Carer) 
 

Term 1 
Term Starts Term Ends 

 
Y8, 9, 10, 11, 13 Thursday 31 August 2023 
Y7 Tuesday 05 September 2023 
Y12 Thursday 07 September 2023 
 

 
 

Friday 20 October 2023 

• Academy Closed Monday 28 August 2023 for Bank Holiday  
• Student Holiday Monday 23 October 2023  - Friday 03 November 2023 inclusive 

 
 

Term 2 
Term Starts Term Ends 

 
Monday 06 November 2023 

 

 
Friday 22 December 2023 

• Student Holiday Monday 25 December 2022 – Friday 05 January 2024 inclusive 
 
 

Term 3 
Term Starts Term Ends 

 
Monday 08 January 2024 

 

 
Friday 16 February 2024 

• Student Holiday Monday 19 February 2024 – Friday 01 March 2024 inclusive 
 
 

Term 4 
Term Starts Term Ends 

 
Monday 04 March 2024 

 

 
Thursday 28 March 2024 

 
Half term (Easter Break) 

Friday 29 March – Friday 05 April 2024 inclusive 
 

Term Starts Term Ends 
 

Monday 08 April 2024 
 

Friday 24 May 2024 
 

• Academy Closed Monday 06 May 2024 for May Day Bank Holiday  
• Student Holiday Monday 27 May 2024 (Bank Holiday) – Friday 31 May 2024 inclusive 

 
 

Term 5 
Term Starts Term Ends 

 
Monday 03 June 2024 

 

 
Friday 19 July 2024 

 
• Please note, the leaving date for Year 11/13 Students will be provided in due course 


